
Willow Wild Cemetery - Memorial Management System

Section O - Block 621

Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW

3SW
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5SW

6SW
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8SW

1SE
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Status: O - Occupied, P - Purchased, U - Unusable, V - Vacant

Memorial Management System - v2.0 As of: September 18, 2021

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

O Owens, Ronald Daniel

P Owens, Kimberly

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

P Landers, Mary

O 7NE-C? Hull, Marion Genevieve (Hamm)

O Landers, William Claude

V Vacant

V Vacant

P Bonham, James

P Bonham, James

P Bonham, James

P Bonham, James

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

P Bonham, James

P Bonham, James

O Bonham, Anne Elaine (McMichael)

P Bonham, James

P Dean, Mary F.

O Dean, Robert B.

Other records within the block.


